
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED AGAINST TENDER  DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH ‘2011
FROM CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, DULIAJAN

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of

NIT

Type of
bidding
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Last date of
receipt of

tender

No. of
Tenders

Received

Nos. & Names of
parties qualified
after Technical

Evaluation

Nos. & Names of
parties not qualified

after Technical
Evaluation

Whether
Contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/

L1

Contract
No. & Date

Name of
Contractor

Value of
contract (Rs)

Scheduled
Date of

completion
of contract

OIL/CCO/PDNO/
GLOBAL/240/
2009

Hiring of Services for Sand
Control through Gravel
Pack in OIL’s oilfields in
Assam & Arunachal
Pradesh

Press March, 2009 Two Bid 02.06.2009 3(Three) 1(One)
M/s. Jay Bee
Energy Pvt. Ltd.

2(Two)
1) M/s. BJ Services
2) M/s. Halliburton
Offshore Services

Yes OIL/CCO/
PDNO/
240/2011

M/s. Jay Bee
Energy Pvt.
Ltd., Guwahati

7,20,13,656.00 8 (eight)
months
from the
date of
commence
ment of
contract

DCO9248P11 Trench/pit cutting and
laying of up telephone
cables including supply of
bricks, sand etc. in OIL’s
operational areas

Press 27.08.2010 Single 19.10.2010 4(Four) 4(Four)
1) Arup Gogoi
2) Engg. Enterprise
3) Sangeeta
Electronics
4) Kapili Associates

NIL Yes 6105275
dtd.
22.03.2011

M/s. Kapili
Associates

8,80,617.55 2 (Two)
years

DCO8380P11 Supply of unlisted WCLs
for handling of stores
materials at Company’s
godown/yard at Duliajan

Press 16.06.2010 Single 20.07.2010 4(Four) 4(Four)
1) B.K. Hazarika
2) Ajit Enterprise
3) J.K. Construction
4) Ajoy Koch &
Co.

NIL Yes 6105247
dtd.
10.03.2011

M/s. Ajit
Enterprise

1,75,83,488.20 4(Four)
months

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203415
dtd.
05.03.2011

Ms. Minu
Maya Saikia

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203416
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Bijoy
Saikia

17.63,664.00 4 years



DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203417dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Mintu Das 17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203418
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Basu
Nandi

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203419
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Prasanna
Kr. Hazarika

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203420
dtd.
05.03.2011

Ms. Jun Moni
Neog

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203421
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Nabem
Sonowal

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203422
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Sanjoy
Gogoi

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203423
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Indreswar
Dutta

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203424
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Gopi Nath
Buragohain

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203429
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Dul Gogoi 17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203430
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Jyotish
Moran

17.63,664.00 4 years



DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203431
dtd.
05.03.2011

Sri Achinta
Gogoi

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203432
dtd.
05.03.2011

Ms. Pushpa
Sharma

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a period of
4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4280 (in lottery) N/A 6203433
dtd.
05.03.2011

Ms. Anjali
Gogoi

17.63,664.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203444
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Tulsi
Saikia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203445
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ramendra
Borphukan

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203446
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Amit
Debnath

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203447
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Jahnabi
Dihingia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203448
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Dipen
Gohain

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203449
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Mukut
Kalita

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203450
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Mintu
Hazarika

19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203451
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Panchanan
Kaushik
Borthakur

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203452
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Midupaban
Bordoloi

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203453
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Pranab
Sharma

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203454
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Manjit
Kaur

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203455
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Manash
protim Boruah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203456
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Jayanta Kr.
Gogoi

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203457
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Angkur
Dehingia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203458
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Bhupen
Gohain

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203459
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Pratima
Dutta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203460
dtd.
28.03.2011

Shri Jogot
Chandra
Mudoi

19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203461
dtd.
28.03.2011

Shri Dhani
Ram Chetia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203462
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Gayatree
Neog

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203463
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Naba
Kumar Baruah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203464
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Tej
Narayan Giri

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203465
dtd.
28.03.2011

Md. Ahmed
Hussain
Mazumder

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203466
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ajoy
Dubey

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203467
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Shilpi
Dutta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203468
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Sibu
Ghosh

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203469
dtd.
28.03.2011

Mohammed
Yasin

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203470
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Deep
Jyoti
Borgohain

19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203471
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Nidhir Ch.
Dey

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203472
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Bhudin
Gogoi

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203473
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Kushal
Dutta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203474
dtd.
28.03.2011

Md. Aliyash
Ali

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203475
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Lakhyajit
Moran

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203476
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Babul roy 19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203477
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Babul
Boruah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203478
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Putul
Saikia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203479
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Nilutpal
Borah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203480
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Rama Jee
Singh

19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203481
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Dinesh
Agarwal

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203482
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Kavita
Singh

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203483
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ratul
Hazarika

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203484
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Subhash
Ch. Kalita

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203485
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Raman
Kumar

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203486
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Bikash
Handique

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203487
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Munin
Konwar

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203488
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Robert
Singh

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203489
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Pallab
Borah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203490
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Guru
Prasad
Bordoloi

19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203491
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Sulendra
Chetia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203492
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ram
Niwash Gupta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203493
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Jayanta
Bhowmick

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203494
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Saheb
Singh

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203495
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Sunita
Dutta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203496
dtd.
28.03.2011

Ms. Hironya
Saikia (Koch)

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203497
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Biren
Chandra
Borah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203498
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Dinesh
Dutta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203499
dtd.
28.03.2011

Mr. Partha
Pratim Dutta

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203500
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Bijit Ghosh 19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203501
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Doyananda
Gogoi

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203502
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Tridip
Changmai

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203503
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Kedar
Chetry

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203504
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Rukmani
Chetry

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203505
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ankur
Ranjan Borah

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203506
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ajay Kr.
Singh

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203507
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Benu
Gogoi

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203508
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ratul Dutta 19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203509
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Bimal Ch.
Ghosh

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203510
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Indra
Newar

19,64,160.00 4 years



DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203511
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Ratul
Talukdar

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203512
dtd.
28.03.2011

Md. Mustafa
Ahmed

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203513
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Abinandra
Kr. Barman

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203514
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Biswajit
Phukan

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203515
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Gudul
Chutia

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCT4336P10 Hiring of 1 No. Bolero
Camper / Tata 207 DI

Press July, 2010 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

05.10.2011 7693 175 (One Hundred
Seventy Five)
Through Lottery

7518 (in lottery) N/A 6203516
dtd.
28.03.2011

Sri Polash
Gogoi

19,64,160.00 4 years

DCC4272P10 Constn. of approach
road,plinth, road over
plinth. RCC/CC foundation
etc. for loc. MKD in and
around Baghjan, Mesaki &
Duarmara area.

Press 14.08.2009  Two Bid  23.10.2009        04                   04
M/s Syan Brothers
Sri Prafulla Phukan
M/s R.B.
Associates
M/s Assam Frontier
Constn. Co.

- Yes 6105222/
DCC
dtd.
01.03.2011

M/s Syan
Brothers,
Duliajan

 75,24,019.75 32 Weeks

DCC0050L11 Constn. of a bituminous
road from Jonai Tinali to
app. of loc. MSD.

(The job splitted into two
part under Contract
No.6105249/DCC and
6105250/DCC)

15 (Fifteen)
Shortlisted
Parties

20.11.2010 Single 30.11.2010        03                  -              - Yes 1.6105249/
DCC
   dtd.
9.3.2011

2.6105250/
DCC

dtd.9.3.2011

 Sri Anuj
  Medok,
  Dhemaji.
Sri Bijoy
Deori,
Dhemaji.

25,40,718.97

25,40,718.97

21 days.

21 days.



DCC0049L11 Constn. of a subway and a
causeway at Samarjan area
of NH-52, Dhemaji Dist.

(The job splitted into three
part under Contract
No.6105251/DCC,
6105252/DCC and
6105262/DCC)

15 (Fifteen)
Shortlisted
Parties.

20.11.2010 Single 30.11.2010 04                  -              - Yes 1.6105251/
DCC

dtd.10.03.20
11

2.6105252/
DCC
   dtd.
10.3.2011
3.6105262/
DCC
   dtd.
10.3.2011

Sri Prafulla
Dutta,
Lakhimpur
Sri Naruttam
Changmai
Sri Tarun
Dutta,
Lakhimpur

19,48,294.09

19,48,293.59

19,48,294.09

15 days.

10 days.

15 days.

DCC0048L11 Constn. of subway and
erection of bailey bridge at
Semen River at
Semenchapari, Dhemaji.

(The job splitted into four
part under Contract
No.6105253/DCC,6105259/
DCC,6105260/DCC and
6105261/DCC)

15 (Fifteen)
Shortlisted
parties

20.11.2010 Single 30.11.2010 04                  -              - Yes 1.6105253/
DCC   dtd.
10.3.2011

2.6105259/
DCC
dtd.13.3.11
3.6105260/
DCC
dtd.13.3.11
4.6105261/
DCC
dtd.13.3.11

Sri Ganesh
Neog,
Lakhimpur.
Rofik Ali,
Lakhimpur
Sri Rup Kr.
Barman,
Lakhimpur.
Sri Monoj
Konwar,
Dhemaji.

19,63,478.03

.
19,63,478.03

19,63,479.19

19,63,478.03

15 days.

15 days.

15 days

15 days.




